Ⅰ
Banana Plug Connectors*Banana Jacks Series
KLS1-BAP-001 (4mm Banana plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ITEM NO./PICTURE ORDER INFORMATIONSIZE
φ4x48(L)mm
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-001-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-001-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-001-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-001-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-002 (4mm Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-003 (4mm Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-004 (4mm Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-005 (4mm Banana plug)
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-002-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-002-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-002-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-002-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
φ4x46(L)mm
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-003-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-003-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-003-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-003-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
φ4x42(L)mm
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-004-N-B Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-004-G-B Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-004-N-R Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-004-G-R Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
φ4x33(L)mm
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-005-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-005-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-005-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-005-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
/
KLS1-BAP-006 (4mm Banana plug)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
/
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-006-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-006-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-006-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-006-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
Ⅰ
Banana Plug Connectors*Banana Jacks Series
KLS1-BAP-007 (Y Banana plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ITEM NO./PICTURE ORDER INFORMATIONSIZE
KLS1-BAP-008 (2mm Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-009 (2mm Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-010 (4mm Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-011 (4mm Banana plug)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
47(L)
x
14(W)
x
8.5(D)
mm
KLS1-BAP-012 (4mm Banana plug)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
φ4x53(L)mm
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-008-N-B 2MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-008-G-B 2MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-008-N-R 2MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-008-G-R 2MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
φ4x42(L)mm
/
/
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-009-N-B 2MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-009-G-B 2MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-009-N-R 2MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-009-G-R 2MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-010-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-010-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-010-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-010-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-011-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-011-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-011-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-011-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-012-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-012-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-012-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-012-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-007-N-B Y Type Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Blackcolor
KLS1-BAP-007-G-B Y Type Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Blackcolor
KLS1-BAP-007-N-R Y Type Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-007-G-R Y Type Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
Ⅰ
Banana Plug Connectors*Banana Jacks Series
KLS1-BAP-013 (4mm Banana plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ITEM NO./PICTURE ORDER INFORMATIONSIZE
/
KLS1-BAP-014 (4mm Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-015 (4mm Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-016 (4mm Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-017 (4mm Banana plug)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
/
KLS1-BAP-018 (Banana plug)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
/
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-014-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-014-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-014-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-014-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
/
/
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-015-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-015-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-015-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-015-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-013-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-013-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-013-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-013-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-016-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-016-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-016-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-016-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
/
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-017-N-B 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Blackcolor
KLS1-BAP-017-G-B 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Blackcolor
KLS1-BAP-017-N-R 4MM Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-017-G-R 4MM Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-018-N-B Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-018-G-B Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-018-N-R Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-018-G-R Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
Ⅰ
Banana Plug Connectors*Banana Jacks Series
KLS1-BAP-019 (Banana plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ITEM NO./PICTURE ORDER INFORMATIONSIZE
/
KLS1-BAP-020 (Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-021 (Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-022 (Banana plug)
KLS1-BAP-023 (Banana plug)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
/
KLS1-BAP-024 (Y Banana plug)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
/
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-019-N-B Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-019-G-B Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-019-N-R Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-019-G-R Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-020-N-B Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-020-G-B Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-020-N-R Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-020-G-R Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
/
/
/
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-021-N-B Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-021-G-B Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-021-N-R Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-021-G-R Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-022-N-B Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-022-G-B Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-022-N-R Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-022-G-R Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-023-N-B Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-023-G-B Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-023-N-R Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-023-G-R Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAP-024-N-B Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-024-G-B Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAP-024-N-R Banana Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAP-024-G-R Banana Plug / Gold-plated / Red color
Ⅰ
Banana Plug Connectors*Banana Jacks Series
KLS1-BAJ-001 (2mm Banana Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ITEM NO./PICTURE ORDER INFORMATIONSIZE
10A 24(L)mm
KLS1-BAJ-002 (4mm Banana Jack)
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
6A 23(L)mm
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
6A
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAJ-001-N-B 2MM Banana Jack / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAJ-001-G-B 2MM Banana Jack / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAJ-001-N-R 2MM Banana Jack / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAJ-001-G-R 2MM Banana Jack / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAJ-002-N-B 4MM Banana Jack / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAJ-002-G-B 4MM Banana Jack / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAJ-002-N-R 4MM Banana Jack / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAJ-002-G-R 4MM Banana Jack / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BAJ-003-N-B 4MM Banana Jack / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAJ-003-G-B 4MM Banana Jack / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BAJ-003-N-R 4MM Banana Jack / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAJ-003-G-R 4MM Banana Jack / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS1-BAJ-003 (4mm Banana Jack)
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-001 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-001-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-001-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-001-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-001-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-002 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-002-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-002-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-002-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-002-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
15A
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-015 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
15A
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-015-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-015-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-015-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-015-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-015-G:
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-013 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-013-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-013-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-013-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-013-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
15A
15A
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-014 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
15A
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-014-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-014-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-014-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-014-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-011 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
15A
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-011-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-011-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-011-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-011-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-012 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
15A
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-012-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-012-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-012-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-012-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-009 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
ORDER INFORMATION
30A
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-009-N-B/R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black/Red color
KLS1-BIP-009-G-B/R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black/Red color
KLS1-BIP-009-G: Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-010 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
15A
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-010-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-010-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-010-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-010-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-008 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
30A
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-008-N-B/R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black/Red color
KLS1-BIP-008-G-B/R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black/Red color
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-007 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-007-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-007-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-007-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-007-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
20A
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-006 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-006-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-006-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-006-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-006-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
15A
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-005 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-005-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-005-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-005-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-004-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
15A
Size: φ4x30.5(L)mm
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-004 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-004-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-004-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-004-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-004-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color
15A
Ⅰ
Binding Post Series
KLS1-BIP-003 (Binding Post)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales representative for update information
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color
Optional (Green,Blue,Yellow Color)
ORDER INFORMATION
20A
Size: φ24x61(L)mm
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-BIP-003-N-B Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-003-G-B Binding Post / Gold-plated / Black color
KLS1-BIP-003-N-R Binding Post / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-BIP-003-G-R Binding Post / Gold-plated / Red color